THURSDAY

Rule 2,29

(a) Insert full name(s) and
address(es) of administrator(s)

*delete as applicable

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any
contact information in the box
opposite but If you do, it will help
Companies House to contact you
if there Is a query on the form.
The contact information that you

~Le= 1adll kn wdelhla +n coarrhes nf

Form 2.168B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B
Name of Company Company number

The Reservation Company Limited 05716644

In the For court use only

High Court of Justice, Chancery Diviston 10718 of 2008

Companies Court, London  (full name of court)

We (a) Paul John Clark, Jason James Godefroy and Philip Francis Duffy
MCR

43-45 Portman Square

Londeon

W1H 6LY

attach a copy of:-

* the statement of affairs;

in respect of the Administration of the above company.

Joint Administrator

Signed

~ Dated 13 Sy 200

MCR

43-45 Portman Square
London

W1H 6LY

Tel: 020 7487 7240

sou have completed and signed this form please send it to the Reglstrar of Companles at:
anies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 302 DX 33050 Cardiff
*AP5RXBSV*
A20

23/07/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

604358

321




Rule 2.29

Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of company Company Number
The Reservation Company Limited 5716644
In the Court Case Number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Divsion
Companies Court, London

{(full name of court)

(a) Insert name and address  Statement as to the affairs of (a)

of registered office of the
company

(b) Insert date

The Reservation Company Limited, c/o MCR, 43-45 Portman Square,
London, W1H 6LY

On the (b) 02 December 2008 , the date that the Company entered Administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a full, true
and complete statement of the affairs of the above named Company as
at 2 December 2008, the date that the Company entered into Administration.

Full name M CHo L Dfv 1 TOWSENN (RAW \-Ej

Signed \k‘, ﬂi@ g _:l_‘:mh\l-h

Dated {+ (;w\.u}\ 200 9




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated
Value to realise
Notes £ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to a floating charge:
Floats 150.00 150.00
Bank balance 28,004.00 -
Guest ledger - -
Sales ledger 270,464.50 30,000.00
Car lease deposits 2,807.70 2,807.70
General prepaid costs at hotels 14,170.52 4,504.07
37,461.77
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 315,596.72 37,461.77

creditors

Signature M

Date

"lb q\w\)—\\z DH19 .




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Al -Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liahilities

Preferential creditors

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
{brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature \\i m CJmA Date ()t (;\L_\u)

—

Estimated to
realise
£ 37,461.77
£
- 15,114.55
£ 22,347.22
£
£ 22,347.22
£
- 22,347.22
£
£ -
£
- 58,941.57
£ £8,941.57
58,941.57
£ 58,941.57




A W T B R SO R T

JUEWE) JO

3 uanb 04| pasd ¥
Apn0asg Jo anjea Alandas s1eq AQ pley Ajunoas Aue Jo [1e13q 1G3Pp JO JUNCWY 2p01sod M) SS2ppy J0][paJd JO DWeN

‘uojssassod s Auedlion ay3 Ul Ao uadodd J3A0 2AN JO LoguIRs Bulw|RR SJ0YPaI PUE S3DjAIRS pue spoob
16 Aiddns 33 Jo adueape Y| pied siunowe Bujwie ssswolsnD pue swawsaibe ajgs [euonpuod 10 Buises SpIeYd ‘seLpand-2ul JEPUN SJ03p313 HB AJRUSPI PUE SI0NPILD 1B 3PNRUY I5My noA :3joN

SHOLIAIUD ANVdIWOD




THE RESERVATION COMPANY LTD
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Company creditors

[ Name | Address | Amount |
SALARY - PENSION LIABILITIES - 720.00
PAYE LIABILITY - 19,557.99
QUTPUT VAT - 26,663.54
All other trade creditors - credit balances f= . T712,000:04-
_ 58,941.57

W:\NrPorth\ClientDocs_mcr\AMG\[597964_1.XLS]TRC
GCB Jan 5/09

597964_1.XLS




o kne [
UL YO iy et i i WO WY " e
YO RO0'ZH =L
IXT FOM EEVEERNI OYOY A3 HOI3d% TIWH ALNMOD ¥(E ¥O8 Od 00 WINNOD ALID HALSTOUOM  LODHOMD
HNE X0 FUIMSCUOINO HAYHL QuvA NOILYLS £0 1IND 90581~ AILAM ALY 30104 2001042
O3Z PZON THIHSWYHONLLLON MYYMIN AN TINNYE NeYd TANNYE ANIALYYDEQ INSNIOYNYN LIO3HD 52162 SNOAYAOA  LOYOOAD
OHZ N3 O131N3 Wavd THH HSNG avoy ASGEY 00 HSNOH SHLIN 00'+e5- A17530INO SYTTTIAVHLIARL  8TAVHLD
w8 811y ATHHNS WOS5d3 avox WISHNTI 1+ FSNOH WISHNTTE 08 14~ 17 TNOLLYNMALN 3334003 09IMOL  WIHILD
OME 3y HONGEOFHIII 00X080d  5dO IONVNIS UWLIH UV TYACH AZ8SLLVN 1804334 GL'ble- UV TWADY  £1VAOND
aslL X0 NOXO AMNENYE 041 X083 Od 02882 OJINIHd LINRIGD
ANLZAL TUMSJOUHS THHSdOYHS 'TRoaL AOOM NOLONINNDG LHNOD Yvd HI3A Lo’y QLINMODIHAT  HOFHATD
5v5 ON3 TUIHSAHOLLNIH Hva s3I L0d 133ULS HOIH 18 3SNOH AHNASITYS +LbEs ANMTNO STALOH  QrdlOHD
JE0 D FeALNVIE ITONHIAL TYNOILYNYIINI NOLUWNYH GUVATUIOG INOLSONIAN € L9401 ALTNN SONCIS NIQ3  EON3A3D
HNO SHM HILSATHOM H1Y3H L1OH THINTD SSINISNA NUYE dOL ZLINN $£'08- AL SKOINTOS INHd AJGD  EDAJODD
XX0 555 10158 ITUALSYS FUINDO 1440 BLYDLSVE 3ENOH Jd14 BBNHD BZLE- 01518) QL1 3urd 9BNHY  ZOBNHDD
V0 FiM HILSIIHOM Q¥OH WAL ¥ 00'R0C- 88IM BN L0gamaEd
18t §8Ha VNG SHINTD INSNAYC INCHIITAL L8 SLLLETD- WOOINRL HSILYE [§51)75:]]
PO W10 § $FRIppYSLSN ¥ IRSIPSUIEN € heIDEY/RIEN T SSRIPDY/SUEN WRouy seig wopduIEea e WN0I7Y
Z308008 1005062
vQ 24

oyl



L

i N
| L _.)5 W A w aleq rd./j dﬁu h) 4 aimeudis
i
Seys Meulploloo 1y I A19 HTA UOPUOT 'aienbs uewuod Sk-gb HOW 0 paIWN
siuawdojaaaq oo
anjea pRY
piay sa1eus Jo s|iead [EUIWON SIIRYS 0 ON {apoaisod WIm) Ssa.ppy 13pjoy=Ieys Jo WeN

SHIATOHIAVYHS ANVIWOD




